
Lap 

3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:08.455 
2:12.458 

S1 Tm 

49.658 

52.377 

S2 Tm 

39.981 

40.625 

S3 Tm 

38.816 

39.456 

RAD Lap 

 

(26) STHEFANY "FANY RAINHA DO GRAU" 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(98) BETO SILVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(55) CAUÊ IBRAHIM 
1 
2 
3 

 

(57) VICTOR LOPES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(9) MAURICIO ROMÃO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(84) AMAURI MONTEIRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(78) KINILU GIRARDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(32) WALISSON RAMOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(75) ANTÔNIO RICARDO 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:00.496 
2:01.040 

1:59.400 
2:12.773 

2:02.162 
2:01.622 

2:01.088 
2:01.702 

2:01.251 
2:01.542 

2:01.131 

2:04.171 
2:02.748 
2:02.803 

2:02.415 

2:05.985 
2:13.980 

2:03.079 
2:04.596 

2:07.048 
2:04.338 
2:05.044 

2:03.761 

2:04.294 
2:04.658 
2:04.835 

2:04.106 

2:05.282 
2:06.880 
2:08.494 
2:29.184 

2:07.575 
2:07.256 

S1 Tm 

46.040 

46.806 

46.272 

46.028 

47.169 

46.866 

46.829 

46.909 

46.054 

47.302 

46.490 

48.209 

47.201 

47.610 

47.358 

48.294 

57.908 

47.529 

48.182 

49.182 

47.870 

47.939 

47.469 

47.867 

47.718 

48.482 

47.888 

48.229 

48.791 

48.300 

1:04.370 

49.444 

49.064 

S2 Tm 

37.577 

37.794 

36.567 

36.752 

37.708 

37.708 

37.229 

37.728 

37.732 

37.882 

38.342 

38.100 

37.827 

37.006 

37.164 

38.949 

37.728 

37.426 

37.758 

39.738 

39.058 

39.317 

38.933 

37.988 

38.382 

37.909 

37.715 

39.776 

40.586 

42.705 

45.715 

39.855 

39.969 

S3 Tm 

36.879 

36.440 

36.561 

37.285 

37.048 

37.030 

37.065 

37.465 

36.358 

36.299 

37.862 

37.720 

38.187 

37.893 

38.742 

38.344 

38.124 

38.656 

38.128 

37.410 

37.788 

37.359 

38.439 

38.558 

38.444 

38.503 

37.277 

37.503 

37.489 

39.099 

38.276 

38.223 

RAD 
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Licensed to:  Cronobox 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SuperSport - 400cc - ESCOLA 

SUPER POLE SSP 400 ESCOLA 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:41:04 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 

14/02/2026 16:35 


